Date Awarded
10/23/2020
10/23/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
10/29/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
5/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021
7/21/2021

9/8/2021
9/15/2021
9/15/2021

10/13/2021
10/13/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/22/2021
10/26/2021
11/8/2021
11/8/2021
11/10/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
12/23/2021
2/18/2022
2/18/2022
3/16/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022
3/23/2022

5/3/2022

5/6/2022
5/13/2022
5/17/2022
5/17/2022
7/12/2022
7/12/2022
7/13/2022
7/19/2022
7/19/2022
7/26/2022
7/26/2022
8/16/2022

9/7/2022
9/12/2022
10/4/2022
10/6/2022

10/20/2022
11/2/2022
12/12/2022
1/17/2023

2/7/2023
2/21/2023
2/21/2023
3/29/2023

Project Type
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home

Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home
Single Family Home

Updated May 11, 2023

Project Zip Code
32211
32218
32210
32225
32206
32277
32211
32209
32208
32209
32208
32218
32211
32216
32219
32216
32208
32209
32209
32209
32209
32216
32256
32209
32210
32208
32206
32277
32277
32208
32209
32210
32208
32206
32209
32209
32209
32206
32209
32208
32208
32208
32209
32218
32208
32209
32206
32209
32209
32209
32208
32244
32208
32206
32208
32208
32208
32206
32209
32206
32209
32209
32208

CDBG-DR Matthew Procurements/Contracts

Contractor
Person Services Corp.

MCM Building Enterprise Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
Preeminence Contracting, Inc.
PDC Management Group, LLC
World Construction Co., Inc.
Onas Corporation
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
World Construction Co., Inc.
MCM Building Enterprise Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
General Contracting Repair & Installation, Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
Onas Corporation
Onas Corporation
World Construction Co., Inc.
Onas Corporation
RIJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
RIJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
World Construction Co., Inc.
Savior Homes
Facility's Construction
Homeland Construction & Roofing of America
World Construction Co., Inc.
General Contracting Repair & Installation, Inc.
Savior Homes
RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
World Construction Co., Inc.
Preeminence Contracting, Inc.
General Contracting Repair & Installation, Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
Enviro-Cat, Inc.
Homeland Construction & Roofing of America
RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
World Construction Co., Inc.
Homeland Construction & Roofing of America
Savior Homes
Savior Homes
Onas Corporation
Onas Corporation
DSW Homes LLC
World Construction Co., Inc.
C.A.P. Contracting Inc.

Onas Corporation
ER Rooter, Inc.

Savior Homes
ER Rooter, Inc.

World Construction Co., Inc.
Savior Homes
World Construction Co., Inc.
RIJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
RIJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville
Carter Corp LLC

Original Contract
Amount
$86,826.72
$79,425.00
$48,750.00
$79,812.00
$38,108.00
$64,200.00
$22,595.00
$29,835.00
$59,770.00
$37,090.00
$19,000.00
$60,330.00
$73,450.00
$45,900.00
$193,400.00
$31,195.00
$45,350.00
$85,050.00
$54,320.00
$24,092.88
$55,972.80
$97,365.00
$4,350.00
$7,910.00
$24,530.00
$55,050.00
$26,631.00
$51,372.00
$71,610.00
$52,490.00
$27,733.00
$47,366.00
$82,035.00
$64,250.00
$14,075.00
$55,495.00
$161,420.00
$161,420.00
$27,541.79
$41,370.00
$39,434.00
$66,095.00
$22,750.00
$40,480.00
$64,840.00
$13,528.00
$60,775.00
$34,707.00
$36,580.00
$26,533.00
$54,762.68
$52,580.00
$47,947.00
$47,202.00
$66,323.00
$59,775.00
$48,885.00
$81,133.00
$72,218.80
$42,653.00
$23,530.00
$25,572.50
$16,332.72
$3,353,122.89

Current Contract
Amount
$98,415.06
$97,015.00
$64,612.00
$100,000.00
$89,003.16
$66,657.81
$21,956.00
$35,645.00
$70,193.70
$50,170.00
$32,450.00
$59,744.00
$44,276.00
$60,211.60
$193,400.00
$43,715.00
$42,325.00
$83,380.00
$58,910.00
$46,387.85
$65,165.44
$107,105.00
$6,865.00
$21,152.00
$26,776.00
$79,213.00
$42,292.00
$52,579.10
$105,604.98
$57,385.00
$33,253.00
$67,334.00
$108,011.44
$90,580.00
$16,145.00
$72,301.00
$161,420.00
$161,420.00
$38,371.49
$49,086.50
$54,902.00
$78,905.00
$42,589.00
$48,130.00
$73,840.00
$20,155.00
$71,459.00
$35,282.00
$50,381.00
$25,933.00
$57,098.48
$69,792.00
$70,044.00
$51,858.00
$81,436.00
$63,694.00
$52,767.00
$91,809.00
$89,305.24
$57,223.00
$31,738.00
$28,922.50
$16,754.26

$3,984,544.61

Status
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Cancelled
Completed
Under Construction
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Under Construction
Under Construction
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Under Construction
Under Construction
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed



