CDBG-DR Matthew Procurements/Contracts

Data Awardad	Project Type	Drainet 7in Codo	Contractor	Original Contract Amount	Current Contract	Status
Date Awarded 10/23/2020	Single Family Home	Project Zip Code 32211	Person Services Corp.	\$86,826.72	Amount \$98,415.06	Completed
10/23/2020	Single Family Home	32211	MCM Building Enterprise Inc.	\$79,425.00	\$97,015.00	Completed
10/29/2020	Single Family Home	32210	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$48,750.00	\$64,612.00	Completed
10/29/2020	Single Family Home	32225	Preeminence Contracting, Inc.	\$79,812.00	\$100,000.00	Completed
10/29/2020	Single Family Home	32206	PDC Management Group, LLC	\$38,108.00	\$89,003.16	Completed
12/31/2020	Single Family Home	32277	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$64,200.00	\$66,657.81	Completed
12/31/2020	Single Family Home	32211	Onas Corporation	\$22,595.00	\$21,956.00	Completed
5/21/2021	Single Family Home	32209	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$29,835.00	\$35,645.00	Completed
5/21/2021	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$59,770.00	\$70,193.70	Completed
5/21/2021	Single Family Home	32209	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$37,090.00	\$50,170.00	Completed
5/21/2021	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$19,000.00	\$32,450.00	Completed
7/21/2021	Single Family Home	32218	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$60,330.00	\$59,744.00	Completed
7/21/2021	Single Family Home	32211	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$73,450.00	\$44,276.00	Cancelled
7/21/2021	Single Family Home	32216	MCM Building Enterprise Inc.	\$45,900.00	\$60,211.60	Completed
9/8/2021 9/15/2021	Single Family Home Single Family Home	32219 32216	World Construction Co., Inc. General Contracting Repair & Installation, Inc.	\$193,400.00 \$31,195.00	\$193,400.00 \$43,715.00	Under Construction Completed
9/15/2021	Single Family Home	32216	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$45,350.00	\$43,715.00	Completed
10/13/2021	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc. World Construction Co., Inc.	\$85,050.00	\$83,380.00	Completed
10/13/2021	Single Family Home	32209	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$54,320.00	\$58,910.00	Completed
10/14/2021	Single Family Home	32209	Onas Corporation	\$24,092.88	\$46,387.85	Completed
10/14/2021	Single Family Home	32209	Onas Corporation	\$55,972.80	\$65,165.44	Completed
10/22/2021	Single Family Home	32216	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$97,365.00	\$107,105.00	Completed
10/26/2021	Single Family Home	32256	Onas Corporation	\$4,350.00	\$6,865.00	Completed
11/8/2021	Single Family Home	32209	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$7,910.00	\$21,152.00	Completed
11/8/2021	Single Family Home	32210	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$24,530.00	\$26,776.00	Completed
11/10/2021	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$55,050.00	\$79,213.00	Completed
12/23/2021	Single Family Home	32206	Savior Homes	\$26,631.00	\$42,292.00	Completed
12/23/2021	Single Family Home	32277	Facility's Construction	\$51,372.00	\$52,579.10	Completed
12/23/2021	Single Family Home	32277	Homeland Construction & Roofing of America	\$71,610.00	\$105,604.98	Completed
12/23/2021	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$52,490.00	\$57,385.00	Completed
12/23/2021	Single Family Home	32209	General Contracting Repair & Installation, Inc.	\$27,733.00	\$33,253.00	Completed
12/23/2021	Single Family Home	32210	Savior Homes	\$47,366.00	\$67,334.00	Completed
2/18/2022	Single Family Home	32208	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$82,035.00	\$108,011.44	Completed
2/18/2022	Single Family Home	32206	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$64,250.00	\$90,580.00	Completed
3/16/2022 3/23/2022	Single Family Home Single Family Home	32209 32209	Preeminence Contracting, Inc. General Contracting Repair & Installation, Inc.	\$14,075.00 \$55,495.00	\$16,145.00 \$72,301.00	Completed Completed
3/23/2022	Single Family Home	32209	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$161,420.00	\$161,420.00	Under Construction
3/23/2022	Single Family Home	32209	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$161,420.00	\$161,420.00	Under Construction
5/3/2022	Single Family Home	32209	Enviro-Cat, Inc.	\$27,541.79	\$38,371.49	Completed
5/6/2022	Single Family Home	32208	Homeland Construction & Roofing of America	\$41,370.00	\$49,086.50	Completed
5/13/2022	Single Family Home	32208	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$39,434.00	\$54,902.00	Completed
5/17/2022	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$66,095.00	\$78,905.00	Completed
5/17/2022	Single Family Home	32209	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$22,750.00	\$42,589.00	Completed
7/12/2022	Single Family Home	32218	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$40,480.00	\$48,130.00	Completed
7/12/2022	Single Family Home	32208	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$64,840.00	\$73,840.00	Completed
7/13/2022	Single Family Home	32209	Homeland Construction & Roofing of America	\$13,528.00	\$20,155.00	Completed
7/19/2022	Single Family Home	32206	Savior Homes	\$60,775.00	\$71,459.00	Completed
7/19/2022	Single Family Home	32209	Savior Homes	\$34,707.00	\$35,282.00	Completed
7/26/2022	Single Family Home	32209	Onas Corporation	\$36,580.00	\$50,381.00	Completed
7/26/2022	Single Family Home	32209	Onas Corporation	\$26,533.00	\$25,933.00	Completed
8/16/2022	Single Family Home	32208	DSW Homes LLC	\$54,762.68	\$57,098.48	Completed
9/7/2022	Single Family Home	32244	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$52,580.00	\$69,792.00	Completed
9/12/2022 10/4/2022	Single Family Home	32208 32206	C.A.P. Contracting Inc.	\$47,947.00	\$70,044.00	Completed
10/4/2022	Single Family Home Single Family Home	32208	Onas Corporation ER Rooter, Inc.	\$47,202.00 \$66,323.00	\$51,858.00 \$81,436.00	Completed Completed
10/20/2022	Single Family Home	32208	Savior Homes	\$59,775.00	\$63,694.00	Completed
11/2/2022	Single Family Home	32208	ER Rooter, Inc.	\$48,885.00	\$52,767.00	Completed
12/12/2022	Single Family Home	32206	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$81,133.00	\$91,809.00	Under Construction
1/17/2023	Single Family Home	32209	Savior Homes	\$72,218.80	\$89,305.24	Under Construction
2/7/2023	Single Family Home	32206	World Construction Co., Inc.	\$42,653.00	\$57,223.00	Completed
2/21/2023	Single Family Home	32209	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$23,530.00	\$31,738.00	Completed
2/21/2023	Single Family Home	32209	RJM Contractor, Inc. of Jacksoville	\$25,572.50	\$28,922.50	Completed
3/29/2023	Single Family Home	32208	Carter Corp LLC	\$16,332.72	\$16,754.26	Completed
Updated May 11, 2			·	\$3,353,122.89	\$3,984,544.61	